HIL0099  KHIII-Flood Spec-B 9/15
CAT.# APPROVALS
JOB TYPE
Applications -
Designed to efficiently light corrosive and Hazardous applications such as
chemical, petrochemical, marine, power generation, pharmaceutical
or food processing plants.
Construction -

ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING EXAMPLE: KHL-36L-U-5K-N-C-2-TN-WG
VoltageSeries # of LEDs Color
Temperature
Optics Mount Hub Colors Options
KHL TN5K Y 2
A B C D E
14” 13.625” 6” 2” 13”
  D
  A
  B
  A
  E
  C
  D
  A
  B
  A
  E
  C
SERIES
KHL	 Kemlux III LED
NUMBER OF LEDS
18L	 18 High Performanc LEDs
	 (43 watts)
24L	 24 High Performanc LEDs
	 (57 watts)
36L	 36 High Performanc LEDs
	 (86 watts)
VOLTAGE
U	 120 - 277
1	 120
2	 208
3	 240
4	 277
5	 480
6	 347
COLOR TEMPERATURE
5K	 5000˚ Kelvin
OPTICS
5M	 Type V Square
5R	 Type V Rectangle
N	 Narrow
MOUNT
Y	 Yoke Mount
HUB
2	 ¾”
COLORS
TN	 Tan
OPTIONS
F(x)	 Fusing1
WG	 Wire Guard
 Notes:
 1.	Fusing 1-120V, 2-208V, 3-240V,
	 4-277V, 6-347V
pg 2
HIL0099  KHIII-Flood Spec-B 9/15
LED SYSTEM INFORMATION
ELECTRICAL DATA
PROJECTED LUMEN MAINTENANCE
NUMBER OF LED’s
DRIVE CURRENT
(MILLIAMPS)
INPUT WATTS DISTRIBUTION TOTAL LUMENS LUMENS PER WATT HID EQUIVALENT
18
STD.
(700 MA)
43